
Serving Lunch & Afternoon Tea
A relaxing, welcoming atmosphere with great food,

friendly service, and a memorable experience.

Reservations Recommended            Licensed by LLBO

Owned & Operated by Melanie Howsam & Nina Graham

Mon - Fri   11am - 4:30pm Sat - Sun  11am - 5pm

Robinson Bray House    Established 1990
3-223 Queen Street South, Mississauga, ON. L5M 1L6

www.thetearoomstreetsville.ca



Our Policy
A minimum order of $8.00 per person is required.

15% gratuity policy for groups of 8 or more.

Soups
Creamy Garden Broccoli Or Vegetarian Vegetable
Served with homemade Irish soda bread

$5.50 per cup per bowl$6.50

$10.00

Salads
Add chicken to any salad for $3.00

Garden
Mixture of greens, tomatoes, cucumbers, carrots and red cabbage

$12.00
Caesar
Romaine lettuce, bacon and croutons tossed in a creamy
Caesar dressing, sprinkled with parmesan cheese   

$14.00
Chicken Salad
Garden salad topped with a mixture of chicken, apple, celery,
walnuts and lemon dill mayonnaise  

$13.00
Trail Mix Salad
Garden salad topped with goat cheese, berries and trail mix  

$12.00

Sandwiches
All sandwiches made on ancient grain bread and served with a fresh
garden salad. Substitute your garden salad for a Caesar salad or a cup
of soup $2.00

Egg Salad Sandwich

$14.00Chicken Salad Sandwich 

$13.00Salmon Salad Sandwich

$12.00Tuna Salad Sandwich



Entrees
All entrees are served with a fresh garden salad.
Substitute your garden salad for a Caesar salad or a cup of soup $2.00

$14.00
Crab Crepe
Creamy lemon dill crab and asparagus mixture wrapped
in a crepe and sprinkled with cheddar cheese

$13.00
Tuna Melt on Croissant
Tuna and celery salad on croissant with melted cheddar cheese 

$15.00
Chicken Strudel
Chicken, brie, roasted red peppers, and grainy dijon mustard
wrapped in phyllo pastry 

$14.00
Ham, Swiss and Asparagus Crepe
Ham, swiss cheese and petite asparagus spears wrapped
in two crepes topped with hollandaise 

$15.00
Minced Beef Pie
Individual beef pie in flaky pastry served with beef gravy 

$15.00
Lasagna
Meat or vegetable option

$13.00
Quiche of the day
Ask server about today’s selection



$6.00

Scones
Served with devon cream and strawberry preserves.
Extra Devon cream & preserves $2.50

Single Scone    

$7.00Raspberry Pie
Served warm with whipped cream

$5.00Dish of Vanilla Ice Cream 

$13.00
Double Scone
Two freshly baked scones and a pot of tea     

Desserts
Add ice cream to any of the desserts below $2.00

$7.00
Daily Decadent Cheesecakes
Check our chalkboard for our selection    

$7.00
Daily Large Tarts  
Check our chalkboard for our selection    

$7.00
Erotic Chocolate Caramel Cake
Served slightly warm...mmm! 

$7.00
Carrot Cake with Cream Cheese Icing
Soft spiced cake filled with walnuts and raisins,
topped with cream cheese icing and slivered almonds.

$7.00
Chocolate Fudgy Brownie
Served warm with vanilla ice cream  

$5.50
Ice Cream Sundae
Chocolate or butterscotch sauce with a cherry on top,
whipped cream and sprinkles  



$4.50

Beverages
Non-Alcoholic

Tea
All loose leaf

White Wine
Jackson-Triggs, Pinot Grigio

$3.50
Juices 
Apple, Cranberry, Orange                             

$3.50
Soft Drinks                                                   
Coke, Diet Coke, Ginger Ale and Nestea Ice Tea

$4.00
Hot Chocolate                                                 
Served with whipped cream 

$3.50Coffee   

$3.50Milk

Wine Spritzer        

Alcoholic Beverages 
Served with food

Red Wine
Jackson - Triggs, Cabernet Sauvignon   

Beer
Molson Canadian, Coors Light and Heineken          

$30.00 / 750ml bottle$8.00 / 6oz. glass

$30.00 / 750ml bottle$8.00 / 6oz. glass

$6.00 / 330ml bottle

$7.50 / 6oz. glass



Afternoon Tea
The Tea Room High Tea

$25.75 per person

Our High Tea begins with a garden salad topped with fresh fruit and the Tea 
Room’s famous Honey Dijon dressing. Followed by a medley of tea sandwiches, 
quiche tartlet and scone served with Devon cream and preserves and finished 
with an assortment of sweets. The Tea Room High Tea includes your choice of 
any of our loose leaf teas.

Tea Sandwich Plates
Melanie’s  Medley                          

$19.75 per person

A medley of tea sandwiches, fresh fruit and scone served with Devon 
cream and preserves. Includes your choice of any of our loose leaf teas.

Robinson Bray Tea   

$22.75 per person

A medley of tea sandwiches, scone served with devon cream and 
preserves and an assortment of sweets. All served on a decorated two 
tier tray. The Robinson Bray Tea includes your choice of any of our 
loose leaf teas.

Timothy Street 

$18.75 per person

A medley of tea sandwiches, garden salad and fresh fruit. 
The Timothy Street includes your choice of any of our loose leaf teas.



Gluten Sensitive Menu
The Tea Room is pleased to offer a variety of

gluten free options on our menu.

Please keep in mind that we are not a gluten free restaurant
and cannot ensure that cross contamination will ever occur.

Soup
Vegetarian Vegetable

Salad
Any of our salads

Sandwiches
Any of our sandwiches served
on gluten free bread extra charge$2.00

Timothy Street extra charge$2.00

Gluten  Free Cheesecake



Tea Selections
Black Tea
Assam - India
Orange Pekoe - Sri Lanka
Darjeeling - India
Lapsang Souchong - China

Oolong  Tea
Lemon Ginger
Peach Blossom

Green Tea
Jasmine
Chun Mee
Sencha Caribbean Dreams

Wellness
Balancing
Bamboo Chamomile
Belly Be Calm
Cleanse & Refresh
Head to Toes
Huh?
Raspberry Lemon Verbena
Zesty Tulsi

Blended Black Tea
Buckingham Palace
Chai
Canadian Breakfast
English Breakfast
Earl Grey Cream
Earl Grey
Irish Breakfast
Lady Grey
Strawberry Chocolate

Caffeine-Free Infusions
Fruit
Apple Cinnamon
Canadian Blueberry
Fruity Orange
Ginger Lime
Passionfruit
Sweet Peach
Raspberry

Rooibos
Natural
Bora Bora Mango
Lemon Garden

Honeybush
Natural
Cranberry Cream

Yerba Mate
Natural
Spicy Orange

Herbal
Chamomile
Peppermint
Lavendar
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